

## Child Care Grant Application Supplies/Equipment/Repairs 2023

## **GRANT GUIDELINES:**

This grant opportunity is designed to help child care providers with additional funds to cover costs of business supplies, equipment and HVAC repairs.

- Grants of up to \$250 will be provided through the Hutchinson Child Care Coalition.
- Applications will be reviewed on a first come-first served basis.
- Currently, we have \$5,000 to grant, we hope to collect more dollars for such grants.
- Grants may be used for any supply, equipment, of service repair needs.
- Each grant recipient will be able to choose to have their grant paid directly to them, or to pay an invoice directly for them.
- Applying for a grant does not automatically ensure dollars are available for each request.
- Applications will be reviewed by committee, with notifications to applicants to be made within one week. We will strive for a 48-hour turnaround time for emergency requests, but cannot guarantee that time frame.

## Child Care Grant Application Supplies/Equipment/Repairs 2023



| Name of Business:   |
|---|
| Applicant Contact:  |
| Phone: Email:   |
| Full Physical Location Address:   |
| Amount Requested, Up to \$250: \$ Is this an emergency need? Yes No                 |
| Payment Option: 🛛 Paid directly to provider 🕞 Pay open invoice (provide invoice)    |
| For what purpose(s)?  |
| Choose all that apply and provide written details & pricing (use back if necessary) |
| Office supplies:  |
| Care supplies:  |
| Activity Supplies:  |
| Play equipment:   |
| HVAC repair:  |

Please read EACH Statement and Initial each line:

\_\_\_ I have not received a 2023 Slot Expansion Grant from the Hutchinson Child Care Coalition/Hutchinson EDA in 2023.

- \_\_\_ My/Our business is in Hutchinson, MN.
- \_\_\_ I attest to the necessity of these requested items/services.

-----

Signature of applicant

Email, mail, or drop off: mary@explorehutchinson.com

Hutchinson Child Care Coalition Attn: Mary Hodson 44 Main St So, Hutchinson, MN 55350

Office Use Only: rvd \_\_\_\_\_ apr \_\_\_\_ pm \_\_\_\_\_ emd \_\_\_\_\_

Date